Amplatzer™ Muscular VSD Occluders
STRUCTURAL HEART THERAPY
Information contained herein for DISTRIBUTION in Australia and New Zealand ONLY.
Always check the regulatory status of the device in your region.
The Innovative Answer
to Closure of Muscular
Ventricular Septal Defects
The Amplatzer™ Muscular VSD Occluder and Amplatzer™ P.I. Muscular

to close this defect type.
PROCEDURAL FLEXIBILITY
Symmetrical Design: Allows a femoral or arterial
delivery approach
Precise Placement: Through the device’s ability to
be recaptured and redeployed
ENGINEERED FOR COMPLETE CLOSURE
Device Waist: Centers and fills the defect
Polyester Material: Promotes occlusion and
tissue in-growth
Ordering Information
MODEL/REORDER NUMBER DEVICE SIZE/WAIST DIAMETER (MM) DISC DIAMETER (MM) WAIST LENGTH (MM)
9-VSD-MUSC-004 4 9 7
9-VSD-MUSC-006 6 14 7
9-VSD-MUSC-008 8 16 7
9-VSD-MUSC-010 10 18 7
9-VSD-MUSC-012 12 20 7
9-VSD-MUSC-014 14 22 7
9-VSD-MUSC-016 16 24 7
9-VSD-MUSC-018 18 26 7
AMPLATZER™ MUSCULAR VSD OCCLUDER
MODEL/REORDER NUMBER DEVICE SIZE/WAIST DIAMETER (MM) DISC DIAMETER (MM) WAIST LENGTH (MM)
9-VSDMUSCPI-016 16 26 10
9-VSDMUSCPI-018 18 28 10
9-VSDMUSCPI-020 20 30 10
9-VSDMUSCPI-022 22 32 10
9-VSDMUSCPI-024 24 34 10
AMPLATZER™ P.I. MUSCULAR VSD OCCLUDER
Information contained herein for DISTRIBUTION in Australia and New Zealand ONLY.
Always check the regulatory status of the device in your region.
CAUTION: